NAME

Noah Lewkowitz

NAME

Floyd B. Grace
Emily Heath

NAME

Michael Fortier

NAME
Daniel L.

Felicia C. Smart

Shaw

Maryann Dowd

Laura McKenzie Baker
Edward Hamilton Noroian
Domenic Silletti, Jr.
Chris Graf Costantino

John w. Keyes

Michael James Moore
Elissa Anne Pepin

NAME

John wW. Keyes

James S. (Scotty) Crocker
Norman Choquette

Donald F Tyler
John R. Byrne

U.S. COAST GUARD

DIRECTOR OF AUXILIARY

FIRST DISTRICT NORTHERN REGION

408 Atlantic Ave

Boston, MA 02110-3350

JANUARY 2025

MONTHLY REPORT

AIR EGRESS TRAINING

DATE
12/18/24

ADMINISTRATIVE PROCEDURES COURSE

DATE
01/03/25
01/14/25

AIDS TO NAVIGATION VERIFIERM(AV)

DATE
01/31/25

ANNUAL SANITATION WORKSHOP EXAM (AUXFS-SAN

DATE
01/01/25
01/01/25
01/01/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/07/25
01/09/25
01/24/25
01/23/25

AUXTLIARY COMMENDATION MEDAL

DATE

12/30/24
01/15/25
01/24/25
08/16/24
08/16/24

FLOTILLA
05-03

FLOTILLA
04-06
02-08

FLOTILLA
02-01

FLOTILLA
07-06
07-06
"10-02
10-10
11-06
11-02
02-08
04-06
04-03
03-08

FLOTILLA
04-06
03-08
07-08
02-08
02-01



AUXILIARY MERITORIOUS TEAM COMMENDATION - History DIV

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

Michael wendelin 05/29/24 05-03

Glendon J. Buscher 05/29/24 05-03

AUXTILIARY MERITORIOUS TEAM COMMENDATION AUX UPPER-LEVEL OFFICER
COURSE

NAME DATE FLOTILLA

Gregory D. Murray 05-29-24 05-25

AUXTILTIARY MERITORIOUS TEAM COMMENDATION AUX LANGUAGE TRANSLATOR
DEVELOPMENT TEAM

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Glendon J. Buscher 05-29-24 05-03

AUXTILIARY MERITORIOUS TEAM COMMENDATION BQC REVISION TEAM

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Gregory D. Murray 05-29-24 05-25

AUXTILIARY MERITORIOUS TEAM COMMENDATION - MA SCOUT JAMBOREE
TEAM - 2023

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Molly Schaeffer 01/22/25 06-05
Steven Schaeffer 01/22/25 06-05
April D. Oliveira 01/22/25 06-05
Jason M. Oliveira 01/22/25 06-05
Catherine Backstrom 01/22/25 06-03
Mark Sedgwick 01/22/25 06-05
Rona Trachtenburg 01/22/25 06-05
Erick Coe 01/22/25 11-08
Glenn Perdereaux 01/22/25 07-08
AUXOP
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Marc David French 01/06/25 10-02
Claudiu Badea 01/06/25 05-03
Emily Carrington Heath 01/13/25 02-08
Gary Lee Hover 01/17/25 02-08

AUXTILIARY COMMANDANT LETTER OF COMMENDATION - BSX

NAME
John Mitchell

DATE

01/16/25

FLOTILLA
03-01



AUXILIARY ACHIEVEMENT MEDAL

NAME
James C. Griffith

DATE
08/16/24

FLOTILLA
05-03

AUXILIARY ACHIEVEMENT MEDAL - Sector Boston AUC

NAME

John W. Keyes

James S. (Scotty) Crocker
Joseph T. Fratto
Christopher R. Jasparro

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 1

DATE
12/30/24
01/15/25
12/30/24
08/16/24

NAME

warren D. Alpern

Adriano A. Ferreira
Anthony Parziale

Ryan Martel]l

Matthew Jonasch

Eliza Brook

Eva Rachel warren

Thomas David Fydenkevez
David Lawrence Martin
Christopher Patrick Holt
vanadana Mohanraj Krishna
Christian Michael Lanphere
Charles Dana Weekes

Paul Dirschka

Charles McKernan
Frederick Bernardin

Tyrel walker

william Michalson

Jamie Monique Aubin
Stephen Mayer Silverman
Michael Thomas Clingerman
Jiovanni Nunez

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 2

DATE

12/31/24
12/31/24
01/03/25
01/03/25
01/03/25
01/02/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/09/25
01/10/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/12/25
01/14/25
01/15/25
01/20/25
01/18/25
01/18/25
01/25/25
01/21/25
01/24/25
01/20/25

NAME

warren D. Alpern

Adriano A. Ferreira
Anthony Parziale

Ryan Martell

Matthew Jonasch

Eliza Brook

Christian Michael Lanphere
vVanadana Mohanraj Krishna
Eva Rachel warren

Thomas David Fydenkevez
David Lawrence Martin

DATE

12/31/24
12/31/24
01/03/25
01/03/25
01/03/25
01/02/25
01/10/25
01/10/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/09/25

FLOTILLA
04-06
03-08
05-02
07-08

FLOTILLA
02-01
06-05
05-03
07-02
10-02
11-02
11-02
09-06
11-01
11-08
05-25
05-25
02-05
09-06
06-03
05-25
05-03
07-08
05-03
05-03
09-06
07-02

FLOTILLA
02-01
06-05
05-03
07-02
10-02
11-02
05-25
05-25
11-02
09-06
11-01



Christopher Patrick Holt
vVanadana Mohanraj Krishna
Christian Michael Lanphere
Christopher Patrick Holt
David Lawrence Martin

Eva Rachel warren

Thomas David Fydenkevez
Charles McKernan

Tyrel walker

william Michalson

Jamie Monique Aubin

Frederick Eugene Bernardin III

Michael Thomas Clingerman
Jiovanni Nunez
Stephen Mayer Silverman

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 3

01/10/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/10/25
01/08/25
01/07/25
01/08/25
01/15/25
01/18/25
01/18/25
01/25/25
01/21/25
01/24/25
01/20/25
01/21/25

NAME

warren D. Alpern

Adriano A. Ferreira
Anthony Parziale

Ryan Martell

Matthew Jonasch

Eliza Brook

Robert Hart

Eva Rachel warren

Thomas David Fydenkevez
David Lawrence Martin
Christopher Patrick Holt
vanadana Mohanraj Krishna
Christian Michael Lanphere
Charles McKernan

Tyrel walker

william Michalson

Jamie Monique Aubin

Frederick Eugene Bernardin III

Michael Thomas Clingerman
Jiovanni Nunez
Stephen Mayer Silverman

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 4

DATE

12/31/24
12/31/24
01/03/25
01/03/25
01/03/25
01/02/25
01/02/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/09/25
01/10/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/15/25
01/18/25
01/18/25
01/25/25
01/22/25
01/25/25
01/20/25
01/21/25

NAME

warren D. Alpern

Adriano A. Ferreira
Anthony Parziale

Ryan Martell

Eliza Brook

Eva Rachel warren

Thomas David Fydenkevez
David Lawrence Martin
Christopher Patrick Holt
vVanadana Mohanraj Krishna

DATE

12/31/24
12/31/24
01/03/25
01/03/25
01/02/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/09/25
01/10/25
01/11/25

4

11-08
05-25
05-25
11-08
11-01
11-02
09-06
06-03
05-03
07-08
05-03
05-25
09-06
07-02
05-03

FLOTILLA
02-01
06-05
05-03
07-02
10-02
11-02
07-02
11-02
09-06
11-01
11-08
05-25
05-25
06-03
05-03
07-08
05-03
05-25
09-06
07-02
05-03

FLOTILLA
02-01
06-05
05-03
07-02
11-02
11-02
09-06
11-01
11-08
05-25



Christian Michael Lanphere
Matthew John Jonasch

Charles Dana weekes

Charles McKernan

Tyrel walker

william Michalson

Frederick Eugene Bernardin III
Michael Thomas Clingerman
Jiovanni Nunez

Stephen Mayer Silverman

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 5

01/10/25
01/07/25
01/12/25
01/15/25
01/18/25
01/18/25
01/21/25
01/24/25
01/20/25
01/21/25

NAME

warren D. Alpern

Ryan Martel]l

Adriano A. Ferreira
Eliza Brook

Anthony Parziale
Christian Michael Lanaphere
David Lawrence Martin
Matthew John Jonasch
Eva Rachel warren
Thomas David Fydenkevez
Christopher Holt
Charles McKernan

Tyrel walker

william Michalson

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 6

DATE

12/31/24
01/03/25
12/31/24
01/05/25
01/03/25
01/10/25
01/09/25
01/07/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/18/25
01/18/25

NAME

warren D. Alpern

Ryan Martell

Eliza Brook

Anthony Parziale
Christopher Holt

Charles McKernan

Tyrel walker

william Michalson

Michael Thomas Clingerman
Frederick Eugene Bernardin III
Jiovanni Nunez

Stephen Mayer Silverman

BASIC QUALIFICATION COURSE MODULE 7

DATE

12/31/24
01/03/25
01/05/25
01/03/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/18/25
01/18/25
01/24/25
01/25/25
01/20/25
01/22/25

NAME

warren D. Alpern
Adriano A. Ferreira
Anthony Parziale
Adrian Santana

Ryan Martell

DATE

12/31/24
12/31/24
01/03/25
12/31/24
01/03/25

05-25
10-02
02-05
06-03
05-03
07-08
05-25
09-06
07-02
05-03

FLOTILLA
02-01
07-02
06-05
11-02
05-03
05-25
11-01
10-02
11-02
09-06
11-08
06-03
05-03
07-08

FLOTILLA
02-01
07-02
11-02
05-03
11-08
06-03
05-03
07-08
09-06
05-25
07-02
05-03

FLOTILLA
02-01
06-05
05-03
05-25
07-02



Eliza Brook

Christian Michael Lanphere
David Lawrence Martin
Matthew John Jonasch

Eva Rachel warren

Thomas David Fydenkevez
vVandana Mohanraj Krishna
Christopher Holt

Charles McKernan

Tyrel walker

william Michalson

Frederick Eugene Bernardin III

Michael Thomas Clingerman
Jiovanni Nunez
Stephen Mayer Silverman

NAME

warren Alpern

Robert Joseph

Christian Michael Lanphere
Jane Talpey MccCall

Sampath Krishna

Ryan william Martell

Eva Rachel warren

Erik Rider

Bailey Manning-Ingala
william Michaelson
Jiovanni Nunez

Charles Eric Teale

Adam Morton Blackwell
Domenic wWilliam Fringuelli
Michael Thomas Clingerman
Stephen Mayer Silverman

NAME

Eva warren

Daxander Allen

Bailey Manning-Ingala
Stephen Silverman
Jamie Aubin

NAME

william J. Bell

Alexander Francis Collier
Alyssa Lee Flaherty

Ack Isaac London

Steven Tobias Schaeffer
Thomas David Fydenkevez

01/05/25
01/10/25
01/09/25
01/07/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/10/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/18/25
01/18/25
01/21/25
01/24/25
01/20/25
01/21/25

BLOOD BORNE PATHOGENS

DATE
01/03/25
01/05/25
01/10/25
01/20/25
01/12/25
01/08/25
01/12/25
01/20/25
01/15/25
01/19/25
01/19/25
01/23/25
01/23/25
01/22/25
01/23/25
01/20/25

SAFETY COURSE

DATE

01/23/24
12/30/24
07/30/24
09/21/24
10/24/24

CITIZENSHIP VERIFIER

DATE

01/06/25

01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25

11-02
05-25
11-01
10-02
11-02
09-06
05-25
11-08
06-03
05-03
07-08
05-25
09-06
07-02
05-03

FLOTILLA
02-01
06-05
05-25
01-02
05-25
07-02
11-02
02-01
02-01
07-08
07-02
02-08
02-01
05-03
09-06
05-03

FLOTILLA
11-02
02-01
02-01
05-03
05-03

FLOTILLA
09-06
06-05
04-01
05-03
06-05
09-06



Noah Coulter Lewkowitz
Elizabeth Anne Brown Tapper
Janice K. Koleszar
Marilyn P. Farren
Christopher Carson Slack
Brian P. Smith

Joseph Patrick Ellis
Joseph F. Dawicki III
Jason Manuel Oliveira
April Dawn Oliveira
Michael James Moore
Billy G. Thornton

Eugene Andrew Grossi
william J. Cody

Brandon Patrick Landry
COMO Ronald w. Booth
Stuart Leroy Jerman
David Leonard Cabral

CREW RECERTIFICATION CHECK RIDE

01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/20/25

NAME
Peter R. Morrison

DATE

12/31/24

CREW ANNUAL DAY TASKS

NAME _ _
Anthony Silvestri

DATE

09/09/24

CREW ANNUAL NIGHT TASKS

NAME _ _
Anthony Silvestri

CREW ANNUAL NIGHT UNDERWAY HOURS

DATE

09/09/24

NAME _ _
Anthony Silvestri

COXSWAIN NAVIGATION RULES EXAM

DATE
09/09/24

NAME

COMO Ronald w. Booth
Robert M. Joseph

Gary Oliver Stankiewicz

NAME

Donald F. Tucker
Marie Fuller
Stephen wW. Majgier
Glenda Lee McShane

DATE
01/07/25
01/20/25
01/20/25

DECEASED

DATE
12/27/24
01/05/25
01/15/25
01/20/25

05-03
06-03
07-02
11-02
05-03
07-09
06-03
06-05
06-05
06-05
04-03
02-01
02-08
06-03
07-09
03-08
06-03
06-05

FLOTILLA
04-01

FLOTILLA
05-03

FLOTILLA
05-03

FLOTILLA
05-03

FLOTILLA
03-08
06-05
11-01

FLOTILLA
06-05
12-05
09-06
03-01



FEDERAL CYBER AWARENESS CHALLENGE

NAME

Eva R.warren

Bailey Manning-Ingala
Jake R. Metcalfe

FINGERPRINT TECHNICIAN/CITIZENSHIP VERIFIER

DATE
01/08/25
10/02/24
10/16/24

NAME

April Dawn Oliveira
Brian P. Smith

william J. Bell

Thomas David Fydenkevez
Matthew Chenier

Thomas Hazard Clarke
Matthew P. Chenier
william Gerard Ferringo
Richard B. Jones

NAME
Paul Gaffney

FLOTILLA LEADERSHIP COURSE

DATE

01/08/25
01/09/25
01/05/25
01/07/25
01/12/25
01/22/25
01/20/25
01/21/25
01/26/25

FIRST AID/CPR/AED

DATE
01/31/25

NAME

Alan Misel

Ronald P. Brian
Douglas A. Hamilton

GENERAL MANDATED COURSES (CORE TRAINING)

DATE

01/04/25
01/05/25
01/15/25

CIVIL RIGHTS 502319

NAME

william Flynn

Fred Richards
Daniel vanHise
Anthony Parziale
Ryan Martell
Michael Carney
Thomas Ashe
Christopher Holt
Paul Ross
Christopher Holt
Ralph Joseph
Theodore M. Chatham
David Gavin

Paul Stephen Fisher

Charles Brandon McKernan, Jr.

David Michael Gavin
Christian Michael Lanphere
April Dawn Oliveira

Jane Talpey McCall

Patrick Michael Tufts
Thomas John Gallagher

DATE

01/05/25
01/05/25
01/02/25
12/31/24
01/02/25
01/04/25
01/01/25
01/04/25
12/31/24
01/04/25
01/09/25
01/06/25
01/07/25
01/07/23
11/14/24
01/07/25
01/09/25
01/12/25
01/10/25
01/06/25
01/10/25

8

FLOTILLA
11-02
02-01
11-02

FLOTILLA
06-05
07-09
09-06
09-06
09-07
04-06
09-07
04-06
02-04

FLOTILLA
11-02

FLOTILLA
05-02
05-02
04-03

FLOTILLA
01-02
02-01
02-08
05-03
07-02
07-06
11-02
11-08
11-08
11-08
06-05
02-05
07-08
06-03
06-03
07-08
05-25
06-05
01-02
02-08
02-01



vandana Mohanraj Krishna

Michael Christopher Brannigan

Christy Noel Hill
Martin Francis Fowns
David Lawrence Martin
Charles Dana weekes
Matthew John Jonasch
warren Deems Alpern
Eva Rachel warren
Elizabeth T. Eggleston
David R. Morin
william J. Bell

Scott Beers

Richard Hoadley

Drew Angers

Sampath Krishna
Michael Kupczewsk:i
Richard Galants

John Biggins

COMO Philip Kubat
James Collinson

Brian Mcbonald

Mark Phillips

Brian Kennedy

Paul Dirschka

Adam Blackwell

Tyrel walker

william Michalson
Jiovanni Nunez
Stephen Silverman
Michael Thomas Clingerman
Charles Grossimon

NAME

warren Alpern
Daniel VvanHise
Anthony Parziale
Ryan Martell
Theodore M. Chatham
Paul Stephen Fisher

Charles Brandon McKernan, Jr.

David Michael Gavin
Christian Michael Lanphere
Martin Francis Downs
Charles Dana Weekes
David Lawrence Martin
Eva Rachel warren
Scott Beers

Richard Hoadley

Drew Angers

Sampath Krishna
Michael Kupczewski
Richard Galants

01/11/25
01/07/25
01/11/25
01/08/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/07/25
01/11/25
01/12/25
01/10/25
01/06/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/24/25
01/14/25
01/17/25
01/20/25
01/14/25
01/14/25
01/15/25
01/18/25
01/18/25
01/19/25
01/19/25
01/24/25
01/31/25

ETHICS 502306

DATE

01/02/25
01/02/25
12/31/24
01/02/25
01/06/25
01/07/23
11/14/24
01/07/25
01/09/25
01/08/25
01/10/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25

9

05-25
07-09
07-06
05-03
11-01
02-05
10-02
02-01
11-02
01-02
07-08
09-06
12-05
12-08
05-01
05-25
05-01
05-25
05-25
10-02
07-08
10-01
02-05
11-09
09-06
02-01
05-03
07-08
07-02
05-03
09-06
03-08

FLOTILLA
02-01
02-08
05-03
07-02
02-05
06-03
06-03
07-08
05-25
05-03
02-05
11-01
11-02
12-05
12-08
05-01
05-25
05-01
05-25



John Biggins

coMO Philip Kubat

Paul Dirschka

Bailey Manning-Ingala
Adam Blackwell

Tyrel walker

william Michalson
Jiovanni Nunez

Stephen Silverman
Michael Thomas Clingerman
Carissa Nicole Quintella

PRIVACY AWARENESS 810015

01/11/25
01/24/25
01/14/25
01/16/25
01/15/25
01/18/25
01/18/25
01/19/25
01/19/25
01/24/25
01/26/25

NAME

william Flynn

Jane MccCall

warren Alpern

Fred Richards

Theodore Chatham

Ryan Martel]l

Michael Carney
Christopher Holt

Paul Ross

Ralph Joseph

Theodore M. Chatham
David Gavin

Paul Stephen Fisher
Charles Brandon McKernan, 3Jr.
Stephen L. Shane

David Michael Gavin
Christian Michael Lanphere
April Dawn Oliveira
Thomas John Gallagher
vandana Mohanraj Krishna
Michael Christopher Brannigan
Christy Noel Hill
Martin Francis Downs
Thomas Hazard Clarke
David Lawrence Martin
Charles Dana Wweekes
Eva Rachel warren
Elizabeth T. Eggleston
Scott Beers

Richard Hoadley

Drew Angers

Sampath Krishna
Michael Kupczewsk:i
Richard Galants

John Biggins

coMO Philip Kubat
Stephen Shane

Brian Mcbonald

Mark Phillips

Brian Kennedy

DATE

01/05/25
01/01/25
10/05/25
01/05/25
01/04/25
01/02/25
01/04/25
01/04/25
01/02/25
01/09/25
01/06/25
01/07/25
01/07/23
11/14/24
01/10/25
01/07/25
01/09/25
01/12/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/08/25
01/11/25
01/08/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/24/25
01/13/25
01/17/25
01/20/25
01/14/25

10

05-25
10-02
09-06
02-01
02-01
05-03
07-08
07-02
05-03
09-06
10-02

FLOTILLA

01-02
01-02
02-01
02-01
02-05
07-02
07-06
11-08
11-08
06-05
02-05
07-08
06-03
06-03
02-01
07-08
05-25
06-05
02-01
05-25
07-09
07-06
05-03
04-06
11-01
02-05
11-02
01-02
12-05
12-08
05-01
05-25
05-01
05-25
05-25
10-02
02-01
10-01
02-05
11-09



Paul Dirschka

Adam Blackwell

Tyrel walker

william Michalson
Jiovanni Nunez

Stephen Silverman

Dominic Anthony Ciolino
Thomas Francis Ashe

Keanu Dominic Ham

Michael Thomas Clingerman
Ccarrissa Nicole Quintella
Charles Grossimon

PREVENTION OF SEXUALHARRASSMENT 810000

01/14/25
01/15/25
01/18/25
01/18/25
01/19/25
01/19/25
01/26/25
01/22/25
01/22/25
01/24/25
01/26/25
01/31/25

NAME

Jane MccCall

Fred Richards

Daniel VvanHise

Adriano Ferreira

Ryan Martel]l

Michael Carney
Christopher Holt

Ralph Joseph

Theodore M. Chatham
David Gavin

Paul Stephen Fisher
Charles Brandon McKernan, Jr.
David Michael Gavin
Christian Michael Lanphere
April Dawn Oliveira
Thomas John Gallagher
vandana Mohanraj Krishna
Jackie Bernard Nisbett
Michael Christopher Brannigan
Martin Francis Downs
Thomas Hazard Clarke
David Lawrence Martin
Charles Dana Weekes
warren Deems Alpern

Eva Rachel warren
Elizabeth T. Eggleston
James A. Collinson

David R. Morin

Scott Beers

Richard Hoadley

Drew Angers

Sampath Krishna

Michael Kupczewsk:i
Richard Galants

John Biggins

coMO Philip Kubat

James Collinson

Brian McDonald

Brian Kennedy

DATE

01/01/25
01/05/25
01/02/25
01/02/25
01/02/25
01/04/25
01/04/25
01/09/25
01/06/25
01/07/25
01/07/23
11/14/24
01/07/25
01/09/25
01/12/25
01/12/25
01/11/25
01/06/25
01/07/25
01/08/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/06/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/08/25
01/10/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/24/25
01/14/25
01/17/25
01/14/25

11

09-06
02-01
05-03
07-08
07-02
05-03
02-08
11-02
05-03
09-06
10-02
03-08

FLOTILLA

01-02
02-01
02-08
06-05
07-02
07-06
11-08
06-05
02-05
07-08
06-03
06-03
07-08
05-25
06-05
02-01
05-25
05-03
07-09
05-03
04-06
11-01
02-05
02-01
11-02
01-02
07-08
07-08
12-05
12-08
05-01
05-25
05-01
05-25
05-25
10-02
07-08
10-01
11-09



Paul Dirschka

Bailey Manning-Ingala
Adam Blackwell

Tyrel walker

william Michalson
Jiovanni Nunez

Stephen Silverman
Stephen L. Shane

Keanu Dominic Ham
Michael Thomas Clingerman
Stephen Mayer Silverman
Carissa Nicole Quintella
Charles Grossimon

SECURITY EDUCATION 810030

01/14/25
01/16/25
01/15/25
01/18/25
01/18/25
01/19/25
01/19/25
01/25/25
01/23/25
01/24/25
01/20/25
01/26/25
01/31/25

NAME

Elizabeth Eggleston

E. J. McCall

J. T. MccCall

K. A. Morgan

Theodore Chatham

warren Alpern

Robert Joseph

Ryan Martell

Michael Carney
Christopher Holt

Paul Ross

Ralph Joseph

Theodore M. Chatham
David Gavin

Paul Stephen Fisher
Charles Brandon McKernan, Jr.
Stephen L. Shane

David Michael Gavin
Christian Michael Lanphere
April Dawn Oliveira
Patrick Michael Tufts
Fred Carl Richards
Thomas John Gallagher
vandana Mohanraj Krishna
Michael Christopher Brannigan
Christy Noel Hill

Martin Francis Downs
Thomas Hazard Clarke
Paul Alfred Dirschka
David Lawrence Martin
Charles Dana weekes

Eva Rachel warren
Elizabeth T. Eggleston
David R. Morin

Scott Beers

Richard Hoadley

Drew Angers

Sampath Krishna

DATE

12/23/24
12/23/24
12/23/24
12/24/24
01/04/25
01/04/25
01/05/25
01/02/25
01/04/25
01/01/25
01/02/25
01/09/25
01/06/25
01/07/25
01/07/23
11/14/24
01/10/25
01/07/25
01/09/25
01/12/25
01/06/25
01/06/25
01/08/25
01/09/25
01/07/25
01/11/25
01/08/25
01/12/25
01/13/25
01/10/25
01/10/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
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09-06
02-01
02-01
05-03
07-08
07-02
05-03
02-01
05-03
09-06
05-03
10-02
03-08

FLOTILLA

01-04
01-02
01-02
01-02
02-05
02-01
06-05
07-02
07-06
11-08
11-08
06-05
02-05
07-08
06-03
06-03
02-01
07-08
05-25
06-05
02-08
02-01
02-01
05-25
07-09
07-06
05-03
04-06
09-06
11-01
02-05
11-02
01-02
07-08
12-05
12-08
05-01
05-25



Michael Kupczewski
Richard Galanta

John Biggins

CoMO Philip Kubat

Brian McDonald

Mark Phillips

Brian Kennedy

Bailey Manning-Ingala
Adam Blackwell

Tyrel walker

william Michalson
Jiovanni Nunez

Stephen Silverman
Domenic Anthony Ciolino
Richard Byron williams
Terry Guilbault williams
Keanu Dominic Ham

John Patrick Turmel
Michael Thomas Clingerman
Carissa Nicole Quintella
Charles Grossimon

SUICIDE PREVENTION 100643

01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/24/25
01/17/25
01/20/25
01/14/25
01/16/25
01/15/25
01/18/25
01/18/25
01/19/25
01/19/25
01/25/25
01/25/25
01/25/25
01/22/25
01/23/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/31/25

NAME

Theodore Chatham

Sue McLeod

COMO Byron Moe
Alexander wirth
Britt Hultgren
Kenneth Bornstein
Mark Missel

James Griffith
Joseph Restino
Joseph Elasmar

Mark Gagnon

Michael Carney
Patrick Cunniff
Matthew Jonasch

Paul Diamond

George Chavez
Christopher Holt
David Clinton
Stephen L. Shane
David Michael Gavin
Christian Michael Lanphere
John C. Monahan
Stephen Price wagner
John Stuart Mitchell, Jr.

John Frederick Spadafora, IJr.

Alexander Seth Littman
Charles Irvin Motes, Jr.
April Dawn Olivera
Edward Joseph MccCall, 3Jr.
Jane Talpey McCall

DATE

01/04/25
01/04/25
01/04/25
01/04/25
01/05/25
01/02/25
12/31/24
01/05/25
01/01/25
01/01/25
01/02/25
01/04/25
01/05/25
01/03/25
01/04/25
01/02/25
01/01/25
12/31/24
01/08/25
01/06/25
01/08/25
01/12/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/20/25
01/12/25
01/10/25
01/12/25
01/09/25
01/10/25
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05-01
05-25
05-25
10-02
10-01
02-05
11-09
02-01
02-01
05-03
07-08
07-02
05-03
02-08
07-06
07-06
05-03
07-09
09-06
10-02
03-08

FLOTILLA
02-05
02-05
02-08
02-08
03-07
04-01
05-02
05-03
05-25
06-03
06-05
07-06
07-09
10-02
10-03
11-06
11-08
12-03
02-01
07-08
05-25
05-03
11-02
03-01
05-01
12-03
09-06
06-05
01-02
01-02



Jeanne Lou1§e Vetter
Fred carl Richards

Thomas John Gallagher
vandana Mohanraj Krishna

Sampath Krishna

Michael Christopher Brannigan

Christy Noel Hill
Martin Francis Downs

Edward Hamilton Noroian
Suzanne Kathleen Smetana
Pascal George Aguirre
Ethan Domini Rodriguez
Benjamin Neal Gilbert
David Lawrence Martin

Charles Dana Weekes

Daxander Battle Allen

Eva Rachel warren
Irwin M. Cohen
Roger V. Burns

Karen L. Megerdichian

Jane S. Eastman
Dennis M. Jacques
Robert P. Benito
James B. Healy
David R. Morin
vincent P. Ciampa
Marshall B. Drum
Richard A. Hoadley
John F. Papps
John Joseph Collins
Daniel Long
Stephen Gerundio
Donald Brozenske
COMO Philip Kubat
Michael Henderson
Brian Mcbonald
Frederic Moses
wayne Stanley
Robert Hartwell
Thomas Stair

Mark Phillips
Erik Rider

Steven Schaeffer
Brian Kennedy
Dennis Chaves
David Anderson
Noah Lewkowitz
Gregory Fowler

Drew Angers

Sean Whittake4r
Frederick Bernardin
Tyrel walker
wilTliam Michalson
Jiovanni Nunez

01/06/25
01/06/25
01/07/25
01/09/25
01/12/25
01/08/25
01/11/25
01/08/25
01/09/25
01/09/25
01/10/25
01/06/25
01/09/25
01/10/25
01/10/25
01/13/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/07/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/12/25
01/08/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/10/25
01/14/25
01/17/25
01/16/25
01/14/25
01/12/25
01/17/25
01/13/25
01/19/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/19/25
01/19/25
01/14/25
01/13/25
01/20/25
01/13/25
01/17/25
01/18/25

01/15/25
01/25/25
01/20/25
01/17/25
01/17/25
01/19/25
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07-08
02-01
02-01
05-25
05-25
07-09
07-06
05-03
11-06
03-07
05-03
01-01
06-03
11-01
02-05
02-01
11-02
05-08
12-08
05-02
05-25
07-08
07-08
05-03
07-08
05-03
05-03
12-08
12-08
04-03
12-05
07-08
04-03
10-02
04-01
10-01
05-02
02-05
11-01
05-03
02-05
02-01
06-05
11-09
07-11
11-07
05-03
07-08

05-01
12-05
12-05
05-03
07-08
07-02



Steven Silverman

Lisa B. Milone

Scott a. Beers

Edwin Manzano

Paul A. Fontaine

Debra M. Hibert

Michael Jon Sacarny
Michael Edward Mulroy
Dewayne R. R0OS

Angel Luis Montanez, Jr.
Richard Michael Galante
warren Karl Castonguay Sr.
Domenic Anthony Ciolino
Larry Gene Ballantine
Ronald Pal Brian

Alex Russell Crosby
Richar Byron williams
Terry Guilbault williams
Paul Andrew Aquipel
Michael Louis Talbot
Leslie Joyce marcus

Keanu Dominic Ham

Lynn Marie Colletti
Douglas Arthur Hamilton
Francisco Jesus Damil Marin
Gabriela Copie Marin
Norman Andrew Peters, Jr.
Domenic wWilliam Friguelli
Michael Thomas Clingerman
Carissa Nicole Quintella
Anna Marie Civitillo
Charles Grossimon

01/18/25
01/19/25
01/20/25
01/22/25
01/26/25
01/26/25
01/26/25
01/26/25
01/23/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/23/25
01/25/25
01/24/25
01/24/25
01/25/25
01/22/25
01/22/25
01/21/25
01/23/25
01/25/25
01/22/25
01/24/25
01/23/25
01/25/25
01/25/25
01/26/25
01/23/25
01/24/25
01/26/25
01/22/25
01/31/25

05-03
12-03
12-05
04-03
11-02
11-02
05-02
06-05
09-06
12-03
05-25
09-07
02-08
11-01
05-02
02-08
07-06
07-06
03-07
03-08
03-01
05-03
04-06
04-03
02-08
02-08
11-02
06-03
09-06
10-02
07-09
03-08

SEXUAL ASSAULT PREVENTION RESPONSE & RECOVERY 502379

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
warren Alpern 01/05/25 02-01
Fred Richards 01/05/25 02-01
Theodore Chatham 01/04/25 02-05
Michael Carney 01/04/25 07-06
Christopher Holt 01/01/25 11-08
Paul Ross 12/31/24 11-08
Charles Brandon McKernan, Jr. 11/14/24 06-03
Stephen L. Shane 01/08/25 02-01
David Michael Gavin 01/07/25 07-08
Christian Michael Lanphere 01/08/25 05-25
April Dawn Oliveira 01/12/25 06-05
Patrick Michael Tufts 01/06/25 02-08
Thomas John Gallagher 01/07/25 02-01
vandana Mohanraj Krishna 01/09/25 05-25
Michael christopher Brannigan 01/07/25 07-09
Christy Noel Hill 01/11/25 07-06
David Lawrence Martin 01/10/25 11-01
Charles Dana Weekes 01/10/25 02-05
Ryan william Martell 01/11/25 07-02
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Eva Rachel warren
Elizabeth T. Eggleston
David R. Morin

Scott Beers

Richard Hoadley

Drew Angers

Sampath Krishna

Michael Kupczewskii
Richard Galants

John Biggins

CoMO Philip Kubat

Brian McDonald

Mark Phillips

Jane MccCall

Brian Kennedy

Daxander Allen

Tyrel walker

william Michalson
Jiovanni Nunez

Stephen Silverman
Dominic Anthony Ciolino
Richard Byron williams
Terry Guilbault williams
Keanu Dominic Ham
Frederick Eugeen Bernardin III
Michael Thomas Clingerman
Carissa Nicole Quintella
Anna Marie Civitillo
Charles Grossimon

NAME _
Emily Carrington Heath
Marcela Katharine Rippel

INCIDENT COMMAND 100

01/11/25
01/11/25
01/10/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/24/25
01/17/25
01/20/25
01/16/24
01/14/25
01/13/25
01/18/25
01/18/25
01/19/25
01/19/25
01/26/25
01/23/25
01/23/25
01/22/25
01/26/25
01/24/25
01/23/25
01/22/25
01/31/25

GOOD MATE

DATE
01/10/25
01/23/25

NAME

Martha ven Oot

Eva R. warren
Daxander B. Alle
Claudiu Badea

Bailey Manning-Ingala
Frederick E. Barnardin III
Jake R. Metcalfe
Douglas A. Hamilton
Tyrel walker

Stephen Silverman

INCIDENT COMMAND 200

DATE
01/03/25
01/08/25
01/08/25
10/20/24
07/09/24
11/16/24
10/16/24
01/15/25
01/28/25
01/31/25

NAME
Claudiu Badea

DATE

10/20/24
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11-02
01-02
07-08
12-05
12-08
05-01
05-25
05-01
05-25
05-25
10-02
10-01
02-05
01-02
11-09
02-01
05-03
07-08
07-02
05-03
02-08
07-06
07-06
05-03
05-25
09-06
10-02
07-09
03-08

FLOTILLA
02-08
06-03

FLOTILLA
11-06
11-02
02-01
05-03
02-01
05-25
11-02
04-03
05-03
05-03

FLOTILLA
05-03



Jake R. Metcalfe
Michael Tilley
Mark F. Sullivan

NAME
Mark F. Sullivan

NAME
Emily C. Heath

NAME
Eva R. warren
Claudiu Badea

NAME

Eva R. warren
Daxander B. Alle
Martha vanOot

Claudiu Badea

Bailey Manning-Ingala
Frederick E. Barnardin III
Jake R. Metcalfe
Douglas A. Hamilton
Tyrel walker

Stephen Silverman

NAME

Steven M. Hempel
Eva R. warren
Claudiu Badea
Jake R. Metcalfe
Mark F. Sullivan

NAME

Jane T. McCall

Gary Lee Hover

Robert Snyrl Heppe, IJr.
Edward J. MccCall

Laurin Beecher Knight
Peter Michael Preble

10/16/24
01/15/25
11/27/24

INCIDENT COMMAND 210

DATE
11/27/24

INCIDENT COMMAND 242

DATE
01/15/25

INCIDENT COMMAND 300

DATE
01/08/25
10/20/24

INCIDENT COMMAND 700

DATE

01/08/25
01/08/25
01/06/25
10/20/24
09/18/24
11/16/24
10/16/24
01/15/25
02/28/25
01/31/25

INCIDENT COMMAND 800

DATE

01/02/25
01/08/25
10/20/24
10/16/24
11/27/24

INSTRUCTOR COURSE

DATE
12/30/24
01/09/25
01/10/25
12/23/24
02/22/25
01/26/25
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11-02
12-08
06-05

FLOTILLA
06-05

FLOTILLA
02-01

FLOTILLA
11-02
05-03

FLOTILLA
11-02
02-01
11-06
05-03
02-01
05-25
11-02
04-03
05-03
05-03

FLOTILLA
02-04
11-02
05-03
11-02
06-05

FLOTILLA
01-02
02-08
11-01
01-02
06-03
12-05



INSTRUCTOR

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Bryan W. Cunningham 01/06/25 04-01
Gary Hover 01/02/25 02-08
Edward J. Mccall 01/17/25 01-02

INSTRUCTOR WORKSHOP 2025

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Eugene Andrew Grossi 01/15/25 02-08
Billy G. Thornton 01/25/25 02-01
Patrick J. Logan 01/26/25 11-08
Stephen L. Shane 01/26/25 02-01
Billy G. Thornton 01/24/25 02-01
Robert Benito 01/31/25 07-08

INTRODUCTION TO MARINE SAFETY & ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTION
NAME DATE FLOTILLA

Emily C. Heath 01/06/25 02-08
Mar D. French 12/30/24 10-02
Emily Carrington Heath 01/06/25 02-08
Marcella Katharine Rippel 01/23/25 06-03
Norman Peters 01/26/25 11-02
INTRODUCTION TO RISK MANAGEMENT
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Douglas Hamilton 01/02/25 04-03
Derek Tripp Scadden 01/09/25 05-03
Anthony Thomas Parziale 01/07/25 05-03
Gary Lee Hover 01/14/25 02-08
Bailey Manning-Ingala 01/16/25 02-01
David Cantrell 01/13/25 05-03
Charles McKernan 01/15/25 06-03
Peter Michael Preble 01/26/25 12-05
william Ryan Michalson 01/20/25 07-08
LEVEL 1 LEADERSHIP EXAM
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Emily C. Heath 01/20/25 02-08
Lauren Carter 01/14/25 01-05
Steen Hempel 01/13/25 02-04
Sam Stein 01/13/25 04-03
NEW MEMBER BQ
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Eva R. warren 01/13/25 11-02
warren D. Alpern 01/13/25 02-01
Adriano Ferreira 01/15/25 06-05
wiTlliam Michalson 01/19/25 07-08
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NEW MEMBER - AP

NAME _
Sean wWhoseok whittaker

Jamie Monique Aubin
Frederick Eugene Bernardin III
Daniel Steven Brossi
Dominic william Friguelli
Elizabeth Mary Kinnane
Duncan Thomas Pickering
Edward John Powers

Brian David Quigley
Hunter Edward Smith

Tyrel James walker
william Ryan Michalson
Michael Thomas Clingerman
Jiovanni Nunez

Benjamin Louis London
Stephen Mayer Silverman

DATE

01/03/25
01/14/25
01/14/25
01/14/25
01/14/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/15/25
01/16/25
01/16/25
01/16/25
01/16/25
01/16/25

Gordon Gerard Massey

NAME

Ryan wW. Martell
David L. Martin
Tyrel walker

NAME
Steven Brown

NAME

NAME
Richard Brady
Pascal Aguirre

NAME

Lawrence Nobrega
Alan Missel

Jane Eastman
Nathaniel Brady

01/14/25

NEW MEMBER IQ

DATE

01/13/25
01/13/25
01/17/25

2024 FOURTH QUARTER AWARDS

05-03

ONE AWARD PER PROGRAM PER YEAR PER MEMBER

AIR ANNUAL PERFORMANCE AWARD

DATE
01/03/25

PUBLIC EDUCATION ‘M’

DATE
NONE

PUBLIC EDUCATION ‘S’

DATE
12/31/24
12/31/24

PUBLTC EDUCATION PERFORMANCE

DATE
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
12/31/24
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FLOTILLA
12-05
05-03
05-25
06-05
06-03
06-03
11-02
07-08
05-03
10-03
05-03
07-08
09-06
07-02
05-03
05-03

(Reinstated)

FLOTILLA
07-02
11-01
05-03

FLOTILLA
02-08

FLOTILLA

FLOTILLA
11-01
05-03

FLOTILLA
05-02
05-02
05-25
05-02



Ronald Brian 12/31/24 05-02

David warburton 12/31/24 05-02
Michael Fortier 12/31/24 02-01
Bernard Sacco 12/31/24 05-02
Daniel Calidonna 12/31/24 05-02
Raymond Hogan 12/31/24 11-02
Dennis Bunnell 12/31/24 11-06
Bobby Joslin 12/31/24 02-08

VESSEL EXAMINATION/RECREATIONAL BOATING SAFETY VESSEL/PROGRAM VISITS

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Joseph Ellis 12/31/24 06-03
Theodore Karr 12/31/24 04-01
Russell Gasdia 12/31/24 11-02
Donald Grace 12/31/24 07-02
Molly Schaeffer 01/15/25 06-05
RECREATIONAL BOATING SAFETY VISITOR (PV)
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Marc D. French 12/16/24 10-02
Molly Schaeffer 01/15/25 06-05

RECREATIONAL BOATING SAFETY VISITOR (PV) COURSE

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Floyd B. Grace 01/04/25 04-06
Molly Schaeffer 01/20/25 06-05
Sam Stein 01/14/25 04-03
Kosta Lambros 01/22/25 11-06
Chronis G. Kalivas 01/22/25 11-06
Kyle Christopher Cimochowsk:i 01/27/25 10-02
Paul James Gaffney 01/25/25 1-02
Peter Edward Thibault 01/25/25 11-01

RECREATIONAL BOATING SAFETY VISITOR (PV) WORKSHOP 2025

Peter Edward Thibault 01/25/25 11-01
Robert Smyrl Heppe, Jr. 01/25/25 11-01
Brian Smith 01/31/25 07-09
RESIGNED
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Robert A. Perocchi 01/07/25 01-02
Dennis M. Bradley 01/07/25 01-02
Emma A. Sheerin 01/08/25 04-06
Anthony T. Ng 01/08/25 01-02
Gary G. Drinkwater 01/31/25 02-01

RETIRED STATUS

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Rober C. Young 01/08/25 01-02
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Norman Heinzer

NAME

Daniel J. Farren
Aaron Leger
Michael Daly
Alexander Collier
Joseph Ell1is
Stephen Mueller
Robert Joseph
Joshua Desmond
Christopher Marcotte
Joseph Mello
Gary Dolaher
Gary Kobel
Benjamin Fraser
James Stevens
Benjamin Gilbert
Mikael Beal
James J. Mello
Maeve Greally
Reid 0Oslin

T. Robert Spang
Pascal Aguirre
Gary Stankiewicz

NAME

Kenneth webber
Damien Benson
Peter Morrison
Stanley Malchan
Joanne Bradbury
Charles Chaples
Thomas Costa
Matthew Marcotte
Kenneth McKeen
Lisabeth white
Dewayne R0OOS
Daniel Forte

NAME

Emily Carrington Heath

Claire Wiseman
John Patrick Turmel

RISK MANAGEMENT TCT REFRESHER

01/22/25

DATE
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
12/17/24
01/22/25
01/22/25
01/22/25
01/22/25

SERVICE ANNIVERSARY AWARDS

Anniversary

50

DATE
01/09/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/11/25
01/14/25
01/20/25
01/20/25
01/13/25
01/13/25
01/13/25
01/21/25
01/22/25

SPECTALTY COURSES

COURSE
AUXPAT
AUXSEA
AUXWEA
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DATE
01/06/25
01/15/25
01/23/25

10-10

FLOTILLA
11-02
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-05
06-03
06-03
06-03
06-05
06-03
11-01
11-01
05-03
11-01

FLOTILLA
05-01
04-01
04-01
04-01
02-08
06-05
06-05
06-05
12-05
06-18
09-06
02-04

FLOTILLA
02-08
11-01
07-09



SUSTAINED AUXILIARY SERVICE AWARDS

NAME EARNED DATE FLOTILLA
Donald Boulette 4™ 12/31/24 02-08
Alyssa Lee Flaherty 6" 12/31/24 04-01
David Joseph Murphy 4" 12/31/24 05-02
Everett L. Henry 7 12/31/24 02-01
Pierre Lionel Poulin 7 12/31/24 02-01
Ian Ronald Riddell 1t 12/31/24 02-01
Michael Thomas Curry 1°t 12/31/24 02-04
Steven Mark Hempel 2 12/31/24 02-04
wWesley Mattox Baden 5t 12/31/24 02-05
COMO Glen Gayton 10" 12/31/24 03-07
Justin Paul wright 5t 12/31/24 03-07
Thomas Hazard Clarke 4t 12/31/24 04-06
Mark S. Landsberg 2 12/31/24 05-01
Noah Joonkim Kreatz 1°t 12/31/24 05-01
Catherine Mary Backstrom 5t 12/31/24 06-03
Salvatore Giglia 2" 12/31/24 06-03
Paul Stephen Fisher 1t 12/31/24 06-03
Gary D. Davis gt 12/31/24 07-06
Stephen R. Gerundio 1t 12/31/24 07-08
Christopher Ralph Jasparro 2" 12/31/24 07-08
Brian william welsh 8t 12/31/24 07-11
James Michael Faile 6" 12/31/24 11-01
Peter DeBakker gtn 12/31/24 11-01
KathTlene Sage 8t 12/31/24 11-01
Russell Gasdia gtn 12/31/24 11-02
Howard Arthur Montgomery 1t 12/31/24 11-02
Timothy Scott Howell 8" 12/31/24 11-06
Kosta Lambros 1t 12/31/24 11-06
william Plikaitis 1t 12/31/24 11-08
TRANSFERRED
NAME FROM FLOTILLA TO FLOTILLA
Jacob Bolles 11-01 091 2-03
warren D. Knowlton 01-04 01-02
Gary Greene 01-04 01-02
Peter Esposito 07-09 014-25-03
Gary Greene 01-04 01-02
VESSEL EXAMINER COURSE
NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Marc D. French 01/03/25 10-02
Benjamin Neal Gilbert 01/10/25 06-03
Eugene Andrew Grossi 01/25/25 02-08
Robert Smyrl Heppe, Jr. 01/25/25 11-01
Debra Ann Bryant 01/25/25 11-08
Billy G. Thornton 01/25/25 02-01
Peter Edward Thibault 01/25/25 11-01
Patrick J. Logan 01/26/25 11-08
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VESSEL EXAMINATION 2025 WORKSHOP

NAME DATE FLOTILLA
Billy G. Thornton 01/24/25 02-01
Brian Smith 01/31/25 07-09

* Red indicates Admiral Signs Certificate or member earned a plaque
Any errors, additions, or omissions to this report: please contact COMO C. Belmore, 508 968 6600 or 800 673
1056 Ext. 6600
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